ISOVER Robust Details
Insulation Guide
ISOVER offers an extensive range of acoustic and
thermal insulation that is suitable for use in Robust Details
specifications. Use the table below to determine the
correct ISOVER insulation for each Robust Detail.
Customer Service -
Order Placement and Enquiries

Wall Type Detail Acoustic performance
dB (DnT,w + Ctr)
Minimum Cavity Insulation Order Code
Masonry
E-WM-1 45
75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm
100mm
125mm
150mm
5200625584
5200625585
5200625593
5200625592
E-WM-2
48
E-WM-3
E-WM-4
E-WM-5
E-WM-6
E-WM-10 45
E-WM-11 50 100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-12 45
75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
100mm 5200625585
E-WM-13 50
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-16 50 100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-17 50 75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-18 50
100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm
125mm
150mm
5200625585
5200625593
5200625592
E-WM-19 53
E-WM-20
50
E-WM-21
E-WM-24
E-WM-25
E-WM-26 45
E-WM-29 48 75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-31 50 100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
Timber